
IPPODROMO DI SIRACUSA : STAMPA DEI PESI
Corse del: 05/10/2019 33^ GIORNATA − Sabato

199) Premio GOLFO DI NAPOLI  13.200   CONDIZIONATA     2    m.1500 (P.Grande)

 ALZISA( 54), AMADIGI*( 52½), ANTHENOR( 54), ARAB GOLD( 54), ARGOVIA( 55), BELONG YOU( 59), BRIDGE PONBLY( 52½), BUGIBA( 52½), CAN BE FATAL( 54), CANDY
CRUSHER( 54), CHICALOCA( 53½), CHICCO'S POWER( 54), CITY RED GIRL( 52½), COLD STORM( 53), CORNFLAKES GIRL( 52½), CUORALLEGRO( 52½), DAILY PLANET( 54),
DARK AND PALMA( 52½), DREAMERFILLY( 55), EASY LADY( 52½), EASY LADY*( 52½), EL NANOS( 56), EURO DANDY( 54), FAMOUS STRIPE( 52½), FAST FORWARD( 52½),
FINAL BATTLE( 54), FINNGALK( 54), FIOREROSA( 53), FLEGIA( 52½), FLY DOWN( 54), FORONEO( 54), FRECCIA ROSSA( 56), FULVA( 52½), GALE WORDS( 54), GRAMATICA(
52½), HAVANA ROCK( 55½), INIZIATIVA GENIALE( 52½), IPERNOVA( 52½), IRISH SHAMROCK( 54), LABELLEEPOQUE( 59), LETOJANNI( 54), LOST IN THE WIND( 55½),
MADAME DARK( 52½), MALESE( 54), MEGLIO CREDERCI( 54), MISS BEAUTY DREAM( 52½), MISS DANDY( 52½), MISTER GUIDA( 57½), MR CUSCHIERI( 54), MY BIG GIFT(
54), NOTTE D'AMORE( 54), PAKO CHIARA( 52½), PANARAMA FURY( 54), POLIAN POWER( 52½), RADAGAST( 54), RAT BAT BLUE( 54), REBEL FAWN( 52½), ROYAL
EPAULETTE( 54), SADDALEGRE( 52½), SAKHEE'S CROSS( 54½), SHINING RAIN( 54), SHOOTING TO HEART( 52½), SOPRAN ERCOLE( 54), STAR THOUGHTS( 53), STATE OF
PLAY( 54), SUPER PULSE( 54), TAKE MY WAY( 54), TEFITI( 52½), THE BULL KING( 54½), TRIAL BABY( 54), TRIANA( 61½), VERDEGIALLO( 54), VIA D'ARBOREA( 54),
WONKY DANCER( 54), WORD'S OF ICE( 54),    ( 75 ) − N.Q. 2 : BUILT FOR SPEED, FIESTA TOSTA, − ALL. 0 :

200) Premio FARAGLIONI  6.600   RECLAMARE     2    m.1200 (P.Sabbia)

 ALZISA( 55½)(10,0), AMADIGI( 54)(10,0), ANTHENOR( 52½)(10,0), ARAB GOLD( 52½)(10,0), ARGOVIA( 58)(10,0), BRIDGE PONBLY( 51)(10,0), BUGIBA( 51½)(10,0), CAN BE
FATAL( 54)(10,0), CANDY CRUSHER( 53)(10,0), CHICCO'S POWER( 52½)(10,0), CITY RED GIRL( 51)(10,0), COLD STORM( 52½)(10,0), CORNFLAKES GIRL( 51)(10,0),
CUORALLEGRO( 51)(10,0), DAILY PLANET( 53)(10,0), DARK AND PALMA( 51)(10,0), EASY LADY( 51)(10,0), EASY LADY*( 51)(10,0), EURO DANDY( 52½)(10,0), FAST
FORWARD( 51)(10,0), FINNGALK( 52½)(10,0), FIOREROSA( 52)(10,0), FLEGIA( 51)(10,0), FORONEO( 52½)(10,0), FULVA( 51)(10,0), GALE WORDS( 52½)(10,0), GRAMATICA(
51)(10,0), HAVANA ROCK( 55½)(10,0), INIZIATIVA GENIALE( 51)(10, IPERNOVA( 51)(10,0), IRISH SHAMROCK( 52½)(10,0), MADAME DARK( 51)(10,0), MALESE( 52½)(10,0),
MEGLIO CREDERCI( 52½)(10,0) MISS BEAUTY DREAM( 51)(10,0 MISS DANDY( 51)(10,0), MR CUSCHIERI( 52½)(10,0), MY BIG GIFT( 52½)(10,0), NOTTE D'AMORE( 52½)(10,0),
PAKO CHIARA( 51)(10,0), PANARAMA FURY( 52½)(10,0), POLIAN POWER( 51)(10,0), RADAGAST( 52½)(10,0), RAT BAT BLUE( 52½)(10,0), REBEL FAWN( 51)(10,0), ROYAL
EPAULETTE( 52½)(10,0) SADDALEGRE( 51)(10,0), SAKHEE'S CROSS( 54)(10,0), SHINING RAIN( 52½)(10,0), SHOOTING TO HEART( 51)(10,0 SOPRAN ERCOLE( 52½)(10,0), STAR
THOUGHTS( 52)(10,0), SUPER PULSE( 53)(10,0), TAKE MY WAY( 52½)(10,0), TEFITI( 51)(10,0), THE BULL KING( 53½)(10,0), TRIAL BABY( 52½)(10,0), VERDEGIALLO(
52½)(10,0), VIA D'ARBOREA( 52½)(10,0), WONKY DANCER( 52½)(10,0), WORD'S OF ICE( 52½)(10,0),    ( 61 ) − N.Q. 5 : BUILT FOR SPEED, CHICALOCA, DREAMERFILLY,
FIESTA TOSTA, FRECCIA ROSSA, − ALL. 0 :

201) Premio GROTTA AZZURRA  12.100   CONDIZIONATA     3 e oltre   m.2000 (P.Sabbia)

 ACE TO PESCA( 54), AETHERLER( 50½), ALEGRO( 52½), BARK( 52), BERENSON( 55), BLARNEY CASTLE( 54), BROADLEAS( 50½), BUONTEMPONE( 52½), CAMDEN ZAC(
53½), CHANGE OF MOON( 56), CHILLI PEPPER( 52½), CLOCKWINDER( 52½), COACH ME SOFTLY( 52), CONTE DEGLI ULIVI( 52), CORTESE( 52½), CUORE DEL GRAGO( 54),
DANSE DE GUERRE( 50½), DELECTABLE( 49), DESILVA( 54), DESIRE TO FIRE( 55), DIAMOND GREY( 54), DIDITI( 54), DILOAL( 54), DISAGREE( 50½), DORKHEL( 56),
DREAMSTIME( 54), DUC DEL ROSE( 55), EBERARDO( 50½), EDDIE LA SPIA( 50½), ESPOIR BERE( 58), EXCELLENT BEYOND( 54), FALCON MALTAIS( 52), FAST WIND( 54),
FILO BOY( 52), FRANCE'S FASHION( 49), FRANCISCA PINK( 50½), GERALDINE( 53½), GLORIUX( 54), GREGORIAN SILENCE( 50½), GUAPO( 58), HEROIC( 52), HOLD ME
DISTANT( 54), IL MALANDRINO( 53½), ILE DE CAP( 50½), IMMORTAL ROMANCE( 55), INCANTESIMO FATATO( 52½), IRISH DIAMOND( 54), JUAMENTO( 52), KAZIMIER
FAN( 52½), KINGSTON SASSAFRAS( 55), KISS ME QUIET( 52½), KOBAL KOLOR( 55), KODI DREAM( 54), KYLACH ME IF U CAN( 54), L'IMPECCABILE( 52),
LADYCAMMYOFCLARE( 52½), LEAR ELZAAM( 50½), LEAR FALCON( 54), LEO SALSIM( 52½), LEON DORADO( 50½), LORD SCHEKIN( 54), MACHO( 52½), MADAMMENTO(
53½), MARTIN BLONDE( 51), MAYBE YOU( 49), MERAVIGLIOSAAMANTE( 51), MITRANDIR( 52), MM BLUE ONYX( 52), MORSIVE( 49), MR GOZO( 54), MURDANOVA( 57),
MUSHIBEST( 54), MY MAN( 52½), MY SAXY WEEK( 54), MY TALLY( 52), NANAIMO( 50½), NONNO ALFONSO( 52), NORTH IRELAND( 52½), NUIT DIABOLIK( 52½), OH SO
TOUCHY( 52½), OPRINCIPE( 52), OSHO( 50½), PEPPE'S ISLAND( 56), PIECE OF LOVE( 50½), PLAYFUL DUDE( 55), POET'S STAR( 53), POLAR SUIT( 52½), POTAPOTA( 50½),
PRETZEL LOGIC( 54), PULSATING DRAGON( 53), QUICKSILVER( 49), RED IRISH JO( 50½), REPTON( 56), RIVER JORDAN( 52½), ROCK OF SPRINT( 52), ROSENQUIST( 52½),
ROYAL ALHEBAYEB( 54), ROYAL DREAMER( 54), SAN FAIRY( 52½), SANDOKAN( 52½), SCREEN CITY( 54), SHARMING FILLY( 50½), SHARMING GIRL( 54½), SHOCKING
BLU( 54), SHUKAL( 53½), SICILIANO BELLO( 54), SIGNOR ARANCIO( 52), SILALLERO( 52½), SIR FORTRESS( 54), SMALL BUT FAST( 51), SOPRAN ATENA( 50½), SOPRAN
FURIA( 52), SPECIAL RUSH( 55), ST GEORGES CROSS( 53½), STAY STRONG( 52), STICK AROUND( 56), SWISS FLYER( 52½), TANTI PALMIER( 52), TEMPESTA NERA( 54), THE
MEANING( 50½), THE NOBLE( 52½), THESAN( 50½), THORIN( 52), TIME SKY( 52½), TRUCK OF STARS( 54), VETTORY LACHY( 52½), WAREEDA( 50½), WILD ACCLAIM( 54),
WORST ENEMY( 52½), XILANO( 55), YASOOD( 53½), YELLOWGREEN( 54),    ( 132 ) − N.Q. 0 : − ALL. 2 : AH PIERO, TEUBESLY,

202) Premio ANACAPRI  7.700   HANDICAP     3 e oltre   m.1200 (P.Sabbia)

 ESPOIR BERE( 78½), DORKHEL( 75½), KODI DREAM( 75), JEEG ROBOT( 73½), COACH ME SOFTLY( 72½), KYLACH ME IF U CAN( 71), LORD SCHEKIN( 70½), DREAM
PAINTER( 70), KOBAL KOLOR( 70), SHARMING GIRL( 70), SHUKAL( 70), STICK AROUND( 69½), PEPPE'S ISLAND( 69), CHEMDA TEK( 68½), FILO BOY( 68½), GERALDINE(
68½), JUAMENTO( 68½), DUC DEL ROSE( 68), PRETZEL LOGIC( 68), SIR FORTRESS( 68), SWISS FLYER( 68), ROYAL DREAMER( 67½), COMING SOON( 66½), OPRINCIPE( 66),
SIGNOR ARANCIO( 66), YASOOD( 66), GLORIUX( 65½), PLAYFUL DUDE( 65½), PULSATING DRAGON( 65½), ROYAL VICTORY( 65½), SILALLERO( 65½), FRANCISCA PINK(
65), MUSHIBEST( 65), SICILIANO BELLO( 65), TORUKK MAKTUM( 65), COMET GRAY( 64½), L'IMPECCABILE( 64½), STAVOPENSANDOATE( 64½), MY TALLY( 64), STAY
STRONG( 64), IRISH MOUNTAIN( 63½), MY SAXY WEEK( 63½), BRIGHT STAR( 63), HOLD ME DISTANT( 63), MACHO GUEST( 62½), ROCK OF SPRINT( 62½), IL
MALANDRINO( 62), KINGSTON SASSAFRAS( 62), EBLOUIS MOI( 61½), FRANCE'S FASHION( 61½), EQUATOR( 61), LEON DORADO( 61), NORTH IRELAND( 61), ST GEORGES
CROSS( 61), YELLOWGREEN( 61), COMMON BLACK( 60½), DIDITI( 60½), INCANTESIMO FATATO( 60½), ISMAEL( 60½), NANAIMO( 60½), NATURAL STORM( 60½), NONNO
ALFONSO( 60½), MATHURA( 60), MAYZAM( 60), MM BLUE ONYX( 60), SAMBUCO( 60), MADAMMENTO( 59½), ROMANIAN BOY( 59½), TEUBESLY( 59½), XILANO( 59½), LEO
SALSIM( 59), THESAN( 59), THORIN( 59), AH PIERO( 58½), BLARNEY CASTLE( 58½), SHARMING FILLY( 58½), GREGORIAN SILENCE( 58), MR GOZO( 58), SMALL BUT FAST(
58), SUPER EMMA( 58), WILD ACCLAIM( 58), CAMDEN ZAC( 57½), SCREEN CITY( 57½), CONTROCORRENTE( 57), KYLLACHY BLAKE( 57), MERAVIGLIOSAAMANTE( 57),
MITRANDIR( 57), POET'S STAR( 57), QUICKSILVER( 57), MORSIVE( 56½), AETHERLER( 56), LEAR OILE OILE( 56), MY MAN( 56), PIECE OF LOVE( 56), ROCK ROYALTY( 56),
BELLAGIANLU( 55), LEAR FALCON( 55), SEA CHANTER( 55), TANTI PALMIER( 54½), EDDIE LA SPIA( 54), ILE DE CAP( 54), MACHO( 53½), WORST ENEMY( 53½), ZELUR(
53½), GRAND TRIP( 53), MAYBE YOU( 53), RED IRISH JO( 53), BUONTEMPONE( 52½), LADYCAMMYOFCLARE( 52½), LO ZINGARO( 52½), SURBETT( 51½), EBERARDO( 51),
LEAR ELZAAM( 51), POTAPOTA( 50½), FLASH BROWN( 49½), MARTIN BLONDE( 49½), SAGA ROMANE( 49½), SAN FAIRY( 49½), TIME SKY( 49½), DILOAL( 49), ORMIXA( 49),
L'INCREDIBILE( 48½), CAPITAN SBUDELLA( 48), NUIT DIABOLIK( 48), SOPRAN ATENA( 48), POLAR SUIT( 47½), DISAGREE( 47), KYLL FOR DIXIE( 47), LUCKY APPROVAL(
47), PEYOTE( 47), ROSENQUIST( 47), SANDOKAN( 47), THE MEANING( 47), BROADLEAS(), CONTE DEGLI ULIVI(), CORTESE(), DANSE DE GUERRE(), DELECTABLE(),
DESILVA(), DIAMOND GREY(), FALCON MALTAIS(), FAST WIND(), HEROIC(), LITTLE O' HARA(), MURDANOVA(), QUIET WOODS(), RIVER JORDAN(), TRUCK OF STARS(),
   ( 148 ) − N.Q. 0 : − ALL. 0 :

203) Premio ISCHIA  5.500   HANDICAP DI MINIMA     3 e oltre   m.1600 (P.Grande)

 ESPOIR BERE( 83), DORKHEL( 79), KODI DREAM( 78½), COACH ME SOFTLY( 76), KYLACH ME IF U CAN( 75½), LORD SCHEKIN( 75), KOBAL KOLOR( 74½), SHARMING
GIRL( 74½), SHUKAL( 74½), STICK AROUND( 74), GERALDINE( 73), DUC DEL ROSE( 72½), PRETZEL LOGIC( 72½), SIR FORTRESS( 72½), DREAM PAINTER( 72), JUAMENTO(
72), SWISS FLYER( 71½), YASOOD( 70½), COMING SOON( 70), GLORIUX( 70), LAGUNA DRIVE( 70), PLAYFUL DUDE( 70), SILALLERO( 70), CLOCKWINDER( 69½),
MUSHIBEST( 69½), OPRINCIPE( 69½), PEPPE'S ISLAND( 69½), SICILIANO BELLO( 69½), SIGNOR ARANCIO( 69½), TORUKK MAKTUM( 69½), COMET GRAY( 69), ROYAL
VICTORY( 69), SOPRAN FURIA( 69), FRANCISCA PINK( 68½), OTTAWA( 68½), IRISH MOUNTAIN( 68), PULSATING DRAGON( 68), STAVOPENSANDOATE( 68), INTENSE
LIGHT( 67½), MY TALLY( 67½), ROCK OF SPRINT( 67), BRIGHT STAR( 66½), HOLD ME DISTANT( 66½), IL MALANDRINO( 66½), KINGSTON SASSAFRAS( 66½), STAY
STRONG( 66½), EBLOUIS MOI( 66), MY SAXY WEEK( 66), MACHO GUEST( 65½), NORTH IRELAND( 65½), ST GEORGES CROSS( 65½), YELLOWGREEN( 65½), COMMON
BLACK( 65), DIDITI( 65), FRANCE'S FASHION( 65), INCANTESIMO FATATO( 65), NATURAL STORM( 65), NONNO ALFONSO( 65), EQUATOR( 64½), SAMBUCO( 64½),
MADAMMENTO( 64), NANAIMO( 64), TEUBESLY( 64), LEO SALSIM( 63½), LEON DORADO( 63½), MATHURA( 63½), MAYZAM( 63½), POET'S STAR( 63½), ROYAL
ALHEBAYEB( 63½), AH PIERO( 63), BLARNEY CASTLE( 63), SHARMING FILLY( 63), XILANO( 63), MR GOZO( 62½), SMALL BUT FAST( 62½), THESAN( 62½), THORIN( 62½),
WILD ACCLAIM( 62½), MM BLUE ONYX( 62), SCREEN CITY( 62), GREGORIAN SILENCE( 61½), KYLLACHY BLAKE( 61½), MERAVIGLIOSAAMANTE( 61½), SUPER EMMA(
61½), OH SO TOUCHY( 61), KOOLGREY( 60½), MITRANDIR( 60½), MY MAN( 60½), QUICKSILVER( 60½), ROCK ROYALTY( 60½), ROMANIAN BOY( 60), AETHERLER( 59½),
BELLAGIANLU( 59½), LEAR FALCON( 59½), PIECE OF LOVE( 59½), RATMUSQUET( 59½), SEA CHANTER( 59½), MORSIVE( 59), BLU HIRAM( 58½), MACHO( 58), WORST
ENEMY( 58), ZELUR( 58), BUONTEMPONE( 57), LADYCAMMYOFCLARE( 57), EDDIE LA SPIA( 56½), GRAND TRIP( 56½), MAYBE YOU( 56½), RED IRISH JO( 56½), KISS ME
QUIET( 56), LO ZINGARO( 56), ILE DE CAP( 55½), TANTI PALMIER( 55), CAMDEN ZAC( 54½), LEAR ELZAAM( 54½), NUIT DIABOLIK( 54½), EBERARDO( 54), MARTIN
BLONDE( 54), POTAPOTA( 54), SAN FAIRY( 54), TIME SKY( 54), DILOAL( 53½), ORMIXA( 53½), FLASH BROWN( 53), SAGA ROMANE( 53), POLAR SUIT( 52), SOPRAN ATENA(
51½), VETTORY LACHY( 51), CAPITAN SBUDELLA( 50½), KYLL FOR DIXIE( 50½), ROSENQUIST( 50), KAZIMIER FAN( 49), ARKANSAS SLIM( 48½), THE MEANING( 48½),
DISAGREE( 48), ZEBEDORIS( 48), SANDOKAN( 47½), LA VENEZOLANA( 47), LUCKY APPROVAL( 47), MESSENIA( 47), PEYOTE( 47), BROADLEAS(), CONTE DEGLI ULIVI(),
CORTESE(), DANSE DE GUERRE(), DELECTABLE(), DESILVA(), DIAMOND GREY(), FALCON MALTAIS(), FAST WIND(), HEROIC(), LEGGENDARIO(), LITTLE O' HARA(),
MURDANOVA(), QUIET WOODS(), RIVER JORDAN(), TRUCK OF STARS(),    ( 156 ) − N.Q. 0 : − ALL. 0 :



204) Premio CAPRI  5.500   HANDICAP DI MINIMA     3 e oltre   m.1900 (P.Sabbia)

 ESPOIR BERE( 83), DORKHEL( 80), KODI DREAM( 78½), JEEG ROBOT( 77), COACH ME SOFTLY( 76), KYLACH ME IF U CAN( 75½), LORD SCHEKIN( 75), DREAM PAINTER(
74½), KOBAL KOLOR( 74½), SHARMING GIRL( 74½), SHUKAL( 74½), SPECIAL RUSH( 74), STICK AROUND( 74), PEPPE'S ISLAND( 73½), GERALDINE( 73), DUC DEL ROSE(
72½), PRETZEL LOGIC( 72½), SIR FORTRESS( 72½), JUAMENTO( 72), SWISS FLYER( 71½), YASOOD( 70½), COMING SOON( 70), GLORIUX( 70), PLAYFUL DUDE( 70),
SILALLERO( 70), MUSHIBEST( 69½), OPRINCIPE( 69½), SICILIANO BELLO( 69½), SIGNOR ARANCIO( 69½), TORUKK MAKTUM( 69½), ACE TO PESCA( 69), COMET GRAY( 69),
PULSATING DRAGON( 69), SOPRAN FURIA( 69), CLOCKWINDER( 68½), FRANCISCA PINK( 68½), OTTAWA( 68½), IRISH MOUNTAIN( 68), L'IMPECCABILE( 68), MY SAXY
WEEK( 68), STAVOPENSANDOATE( 68), HOLD ME DISTANT( 67½), MY TALLY( 67½), STAY STRONG( 67½), MACHO GUEST( 67), ROCK OF SPRINT( 67), DOLLAR DAYS( 66½),
IL MALANDRINO( 66½), KINGSTON SASSAFRAS( 66½), NORTH IRELAND( 65½), ST GEORGES CROSS( 65½), YELLOWGREEN( 65½), DIDITI( 65), FRANCE'S FASHION( 65),
INCANTESIMO FATATO( 65), NATURAL STORM( 65), LEON DORADO( 64½), ISMAEL( 64), MADAMMENTO( 64), NANAIMO( 64), NONNO ALFONSO( 64), TEUBESLY( 64),
XILANO( 64), LEO SALSIM( 63½), MAYZAM( 63½), MM BLUE ONYX( 63½), ROYAL ALHEBAYEB( 63½), AH PIERO( 63), BLARNEY CASTLE( 63), MR GOZO( 62½), SMALL BUT
FAST( 62½), THESAN( 62½), THORIN( 62½), WILD ACCLAIM( 62½), CAMDEN ZAC( 62), SCREEN CITY( 62), SHARMING FILLY( 62), GREGORIAN SILENCE( 61½), KYLLACHY
BLAKE( 61½), MERAVIGLIOSAAMANTE( 61½), SHOCKING BLU( 61½), SUPER EMMA( 61½), OH SO TOUCHY( 61), KOOLGREY( 60½), MITRANDIR( 60½), MY MAN( 60½),
POET'S STAR( 60½), QUICKSILVER( 60½), ALEGRO( 60), MORSIVE( 60), AETHERLER( 59½), BELLAGIANLU( 59½), LEAR FALCON( 59½), PIECE OF LOVE( 59½), SEA
CHANTER( 59½), BLU HIRAM( 58½), MACHO( 58), TANTI PALMIER( 58), WORST ENEMY( 58), EDDIE LA SPIA( 57½), ILE DE CAP( 57½), BUONTEMPONE( 57),
LADYCAMMYOFCLARE( 57), GRAND TRIP( 56½), MAYBE YOU( 56½), RED IRISH JO( 56½), FOREX( 56), KISS ME QUIET( 56), LO ZINGARO( 56), EBERARDO( 54½), LEAR
ELZAAM( 54½), MARTIN BLONDE( 54), POTAPOTA( 54), SAN FAIRY( 54), TIME SKY( 54), DILOAL( 53½), ORMIXA( 53½), FLASH BROWN( 53), NUIT DIABOLIK( 52½), POLAR
SUIT( 52), SOPRAN ATENA( 51½), VETTORY LACHY( 51), KYLL FOR DIXIE( 50½), ROSENQUIST( 50½), THE MEANING( 48½), DISAGREE( 48), ZEBEDORIS( 48), SANDOKAN(
47½), KAZIMIER FAN( 47), LA VENEZOLANA( 47), LUCKY APPROVAL( 47), BROADLEAS(), CONTE DEGLI ULIVI(), CORTESE(), DANSE DE GUERRE(), DELECTABLE(),
DESILVA(), DIAMOND GREY(), FALCON MALTAIS(), FAST WIND(), HEROIC(), MURDANOVA(), QUIET WOODS(), RIVER JORDAN(), TRUCK OF STARS(),    ( 145 ) − N.Q. 0 : −
ALL. 0 :
Dichiarazione Forfait :        Ore:  
Dichiarazione Partenti :  03/10/2019     Ore:   9,30
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